For the fiscal Year May 1, 2021- April 30, 2022

Membership Status

Forest Lakes Club
Dues and Assessment
Rate Schedule

Payment Dates and Amounts
On or before 4/30/21

Normal Payment

from 5/1/21 on

Late Payment

Member

Family Member 500.00 830.00
Basic 330.00 83.00 Late Fee
Total $830.00 $913.00

Single Member 300.00 630.00
Basic 330.00 63.00 Late Fee
Total $630.00 $693.00

Senior Citizen

Single/Couple
Basic 180.00 395.00
Member 215.00 39.50 Late Fee
Total $395.00 $434.50

Passive

General Member -0- 330.00
Basic 330.00 33.00 Late Fee
Total $330.00 $363.00

Senior Citizen
Dues -0- $215.00
Basic 215.00 21.50 Late Fee
Total $215.00 $236.50

Renter
Member 830.00 830.00
Basic -0- 83.00 Late Fee
Total 830.00 $913.00



